ELECTRO
N
IC DRIVERS | Constant Current
M
A
G
N
ETIC DRIVERS | Constant Voltage

n	 Smooth Ripple Free Output Voltage
n	 Wiring Compartments with Knock-Outs for Clean and Easy Installation
n	 IP66 Rated Enclosure for Indoor and Outdoor Use
n	 UL 8750, Class 2, Class P
SOLIDRIVE
UL LISTED Enclosure
without Junction Box
SOLIDRIVE
UL LISTED Enclosure with
Integrated Junction Box
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output
with Junction Box
Part Number Max
Load Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment
CVD50L12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD30L48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD60L48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96L36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96L48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output
Part Number Max
Load Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment
CVD50R12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD30R48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD60R48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96R36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVD96R48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC 0-10V Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
0-
10
V
DI
M
M
A
BL
E
N
O
N
 D
IM
M
A
BL
E
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output
with Junction Box
Part Number Max
Load Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment
CVN50L12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN30L24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN30L48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN60L24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN60L48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96L24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96L36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96L48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
120-277VAC Input | SINGLE Channel 12, 24, 36, OR 48VDC Output
Part Number Max
Load Input Output Dimming Class 2,
Class P Environment
CVN50R12DC 50W 120-277VAC 12VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN30R24DC 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN30R48DC 30W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN60R24DC 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN60R48DC 60W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96R24DC 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96R36DC 96W 120-277VAC 36VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
CVN96R48DC 96W 120-277VAC 48VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry and
Damp, IP66
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
page 3
VOLTAGE DIMMABLE CLASS 2 LED DRIVER E-SERIES